
  
 

Executive Head: Mrs Liz Thomas-Friend,       Head of School: Mrs Jacqui Spinks, 

Oxford Street, Whitstable, Kent, CT5 1DA, TEL: 01227 272977, Email: headteacher@st-alphege.kent.sch.uk 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

St Alphege Values      Koinonia       Forgiveness      Trust       Kindness    Love        

Joy 

 

Dates for the Diary 2026: 
 

January 2026  

Monday 12th January 9.15am (Hall) Phonics and Reading Parent Workshop with subject leader 

Thursday 15th January 9.00am (Hall) Speech and Language Information Parent Workshop Year R 

Tuesday 27th January TED Team CaCot Children’s Forum 

Wednesday 28th & Thursday 29th January Kic Theatre 

  

February 2026  

Monday 2nd February 9.15am (Hall) Writing Parent Workshop with subject leader 

Wednesday 11th February 2.45pm Sharing the Learning Year R, 1 & 2 

  

March 2026  

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

Monday 23rd & Wednesday 25th March Parents Consultations 

  

April 2026  

Wednesday 29th April Kic Theatre Year 2 

  

May 2026  

Thursday 14th May Class Photos 

Monday 18th May Sports Day Sunbeams AM / Year R, 1 & 2 PM  

Wednesday 20th May 2.45pm Sharing the Learning Year R, 1 & 2 

  

June 2026  

During Term 6 (dates/trips tbc) End of Year School Trips 

Tuesday 9th June PAC Performance at the Whitstable Playhouse 

Friday 26th June Non- Uniform Day for Summer Fair Tombola 

  

July 2026  

July – Date and time TBC Year 2 Cathedral Day 

Wednesday 1st July 2.30pm Sharing the Learning and meet your new teacher 

Monday 6th July 3.15pm Summer Fair 

Thursday 16th July 2.15pm Year 2 Leavers Service at Church  
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